1 20-02S
VENTILATION GRILLES AND DIFFUSERS
Pressed Aluminium Louvre NEW!
*Available to order in any quantity.
Product Code Description Pack Qty
ELB100 100mm Pressed Aluminium Louvre with 50mm Spigot and Fly Mesh 60
ELB125 125mm Pressed Aluminium Louvre with 50mm Spigot and Fly Mesh 60
ELB150 150mm Pressed Aluminium Louvre with 50mm Spigot and Fly Mesh 60
ELB160 160mm Pressed Aluminium Louvre with 50mm Spigot and Fly Mesh 60
ELB200 200mm Pressed Aluminium Louvre with 50mm Spigot and Fly Mesh 15
ELB250 250mm Pressed Aluminium Louvre with 50mm Spigot and Fly Mesh 13
ELB315 315mm Pressed Aluminium Louvre with 50mm Spigot and Fly Mesh 13
Circular Aluminium Weather Louvre
*Available to order in any quantity.
Product Code Description Pack Qty
ELC100 100mm dia Aluminium Circular Weather Louvre with Bird Mesh 165
ELC125 125mm dia Aluminium Circular Weather Louvre with Bird Mesh 108
ELC150 150mm dia Aluminium Circular Weather Louvre with Bird Mesh 72
ELC160 160mm dia Aluminium Circular Weather Louvre with Bird Mesh 72
ELC200 200mm dia Aluminium Circular Weather Louvre with Bird Mesh 52
ELC250 250mm dia Aluminium Circular Weather Louvre with Bird Mesh 28
ELC315 315mm dia Aluminium Circular Weather Louvre with Bird Mesh 12
ELC400 400mm dia Aluminium Circular Weather Louvre with Bird Mesh 8
Egg Crate Internal Ventilation Grille
Product Code Description Pack Qty
EG-C 595 595mm Square Egg Crate Ventilation Grille 10
Square Aluminium 4-Way Diffusers
Product Code Description Pack Qty
CD-SA 150 295mm Aluminium 4 Way Square Diffuser, 147mm Neck 4
CD-SA 225 370mm Aluminium 4 Way Square Diffuser, 222mm Neck 4
CD-SA 300 445mm Aluminium 4 Way Square Diffuser, 297mm Neck 4
CD-SA 375 520mm Aluminium 4 Way Square Diffuser, 372mm Neck 4
CD-SA 595 595mm Aluminium 4 Way Square Diffuser, 447mm Neck 4
CD-SA 150 CWD 295mm Aluminium 4 Way Square Diffuser, 147mm Neck with Damper 2
CD-SA 225 CWD 370mm Aluminium 4 Way Square Diffuser, 222mm Neck with Damper 2
CD-SA 300 CWD 445mm Aluminium 4 Way Square Diffuser, 297mm Neck with Damper 2
CD-SA 375 CWD 520mm Aluminium 4 Way Square Diffuser, 372mm Neck with Damper 2
CD-SA 595 CWD 595mm Aluminium 4 Way Square Diffuser, 447mm Neck with Damper 2
2 20-02S
VENTILATION GRILLES AND DIFFUSERS
Circular Diffusers NEW!
Product Code Description Pack Qty
CD-RA150 150mm Aluminium Circular Diffuser with Butterfly Damper RAL9010 4
CD-RA200 200mm Aluminium Circular Diffuser with Butterfly Damper RAL9010 4
CD-RA250 250mm Aluminium Circular Diffuser with Butterfly Damper RAL9010 4
CD-RA300 300mm Aluminium Circular Diffuser with Butterfly Damper RAL9010 4
CD-RA350 350mm Aluminium Circular Diffuser with Butterfly Damper RAL9010 4
CD-RA150W 150mm Aluminium Circular Diffuser with Butterfly Damper RAL9016 4
CD-RA200W 200mm Aluminium Circular Diffuser with Butterfly Damper RAL9016 4
CD-RA250W 250mm Aluminium Circular Diffuser with Butterfly Damper RAL9016 4
CD-RA300W 300mm Aluminium Circular Diffuser with Butterfly Damper RAL9016 4
CD-RA350W 350mm Aluminium Circular Diffuser with Butterfly Damper RAL9016 4
CD-RA150A 150mm Aluminium Circular Diffuser with Butterfly Damper Anodised 4
CD-RA200A 200mm Aluminium Circular Diffuser with Butterfly Damper Anodised 4
CD-RA250A 250mm Aluminium Circular Diffuser with Butterfly Damper Anodised 4
CD-RA300A 300mm Aluminium Circular Diffuser with Butterfly Damper Anodised 4
CD-RA350A 350mm Aluminium Circular Diffuser with Butterfly Damper Anodised 4
E & OE
Your first stop for ventilation ducting accessories
e-mail: info@ductstation.co.uk                  www.ductstation.co.uk                  Phone: 01842 777 666
3 20-02S
*Available to order in any quantity.
*Available to order in any quantity.
4 20-02S